
Macclesfield Town Council

Current Bank A/c
14:16
29/01/2024Date:

Time: Cashbook 1
Page: 145

User: PT
For Month No: 9

Receipt Ref
Receipts for Month

Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ VAT£ Debtors Centre
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Balance Brought Fwd :       749,415.25 749,415.25

9
Transaction DetailA/c £ Amount

0.00Banked:
0.00 0.00

0.00

Cashbook Totals 749,415.25 0.00

Total Receipts for Month

749,415.25

0.000.000.00

0.00
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Payments for Month
Date Payee Name Reference £ VAT£ Creditors A/c

Nominal Ledger Analysis9
£ Total Amnt Transaction DetailCentre £ Amount

01/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10309 42.00 7.00 35.004013 102 Printing
04/12/2023 Barclays DD 8.50 8.504028 101 Charges
07/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10261 54.00 9.00 45.004072 107 printing
07/12/2023 Chris WIlcock CDWARD 21.00 21.004054 108 Ward budget sundries
07/12/2023 Katherine WIlcock KWILCOCK 63.43 63.434054 108 Ward Budget sundries
07/12/2023 Classworx CLASSWORX 78.00 13.00 65.004072 107 Uniforms
07/12/2023 Macclesfield Methodist circuit BC&UWARDB 85.05 85.054054 108 BC and U ward budget
07/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10244 100.80 16.80 84.004072 107 Printing
07/12/2023 Jasmine Park Pavilion JASPARKWB 101.13 101.134054 108 Ward Budget
07/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10266 108.00 18.00 90.004072 107 Printing
07/12/2023 Royales Butchers ROYBUTCHER 120.00 120.004054 108 BC and U event
07/12/2023 Active SPorts Centre ACTIVE SC 131.25 131.254069 108 Park Fit room hire
07/12/2023 DInahs DINAH811 149.25 149.254065 107 SUndries for volunteers
07/12/2023 Ansa Environmental Services ANSA443 155.90 25.98 129.924052 115 Bins for event
07/12/2023 Erin Hague ERINH003 185.00 185.004013 102 Christmas Card Design
07/12/2023 Cheshire East Council CEC228 228.00 228.004029 101 Room Hire
07/12/2023 James Russel Photography JAMESR013 250.00 250.004058 107 Remembrance Photography
07/12/2023 Chris Marley CMARLEY123 292.50 292.504052 115 Event entertainment
07/12/2023 Christopher Hickey CHICKEYMAG 300.00 300.004052 115 Event entertainment
07/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10265 454.80 75.80 379.004072 107 Printing
07/12/2023 Macclesfield Veterans Breakfas GRVETCLUB 500.00 500.004068 112 GRANT
07/12/2023 Tudor Environmental TE8076 565.02 94.17 470.854061 107 Ranger SUpplies
07/12/2023 ArtSpace ARTSPAC007 600.00 600.004052 115 event Workshops
07/12/2023 Park Lane School PLANEGRANT 653.95 653.954068 112 Grant
07/12/2023 SD Theatre CIC SD0376 681.00 681.004052 115 Evenet entertainement
07/12/2023 Macc WIld Network MWILDGRANT 1,818.88 1,818.884068 112 Grant
07/12/2023 ST Barnabus STBARNGRA 2,000.00 2,000.004068 112 Grant
07/12/2023 Ansa Environmental Services ANSA2226 23,569.73 3,928.29 19,641.444062 107 Floral contract
07/12/2023 Wages DEC 23 WAGEDEC23 28,400.62 28,400.624000 101 Wages DEC 23
07/12/2023 Cafe Mustard MUSTARD 1,000.00 1,000.004068 112 Grant
07/12/2023 Rolph & Co Photography Ltd ROLPH 1,000.00 1,000.004068 112 Grant
07/12/2023 Cheshire cat Macclesfield CHESHCAT 1,000.00 1,000.004068 112 Grant
15/12/2023 SOLDO Pre Payment Card SOLDODEC23 1,993.00 29.49 77.334016 101 Adobe/ Mail chimp

4065 107 1,886.18 Various Expenses Events
22/12/2023 Cheshire East Council CEC2422 40.00 40.004029 101 room hire
22/12/2023 Alec Johnstone AJEXP 45.30 45.304065 107 Expenses volunteer
22/12/2023 St John Ambulance STJOHN818 63.36 10.56 52.804065 107 event saftey
22/12/2023 CHALC CHALC306 75.00 75.004014 101 training planning
22/12/2023 Peter Lake PLEXPVOL 75.06 75.064058 107 Vol expenses
22/12/2023 Royal British Legion RBL07 77.50 77.504058 107 wreaths
22/12/2023 RBL Macclesfield Branch RBLGRANT 120.00 120.004068 112 GRANT
22/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10348 126.00 126.004072 107 Printing
22/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10345 150.00 25.00 125.004072 107 Printing
22/12/2023 Alpha Omega Security Services AO88798 166.51 27.75 138.764065 107 Event Security
22/12/2023 ROAR ROAR23 250.00 250.004068 112 250 donation to Christmas 
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Meal
22/12/2023 Matthew Rigby PT MR27 260.00 260.004069 108 Park Fit
22/12/2023 Bailey Audio Ltd BA01769 287.35 47.89 239.464065 107 SOund at event
22/12/2023 JRB Enterprise LTD JRB26307 327.60 54.60 273.004061 107 Dog Bags
22/12/2023 MicroshadeVSM MB18603 462.24 77.04 385.204019 101 MicroshadeVSM
22/12/2023 Tudor Environmental TE288778 480.58 80.10 400.484032 103 Fence for allotment
22/12/2023 L&J Print Partnership LJ10154 588.00 98.00 490.004072 107 printing
22/12/2023 London Hearts LH25944 750.00 750.004054 108 defib
22/12/2023 TFPQ TFPQXMAS 765.00 765.004052 115 Facepaiting event
22/12/2023 Reach Publishing Services Ltd REACH954 1,035.74 172.62 863.124072 107 adverts in papers
22/12/2023 VIVA LA TIPI VIVAXMAS23 1,350.00 225.00 1,125.004052 115 Tent
22/12/2023 Savage and Gray S&G7457 1,440.00 240.00 1,200.004019 101 west site support and hosting
22/12/2023 Ansa Environmental Services ANSA243 39,472.50 6,578.75 32,893.754071 107 Rangers
22/12/2023 Mrs S V Edwards EDWARDS 864.00 864.004068 112 Grant
29/12/2023 Proximity Futures Ltd DD 532.20 88.70 443.504081 107 Wifi

116,514.75 104,571.21
Balance Carried Fwd 632,900.50

11,943.54

Total Payments for Month

749,415.25Cashbook Totals

11,943.540.00

0.00 737,471.71
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